
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$500,000.00 08/17/17 (Council) – Preliminary Engineering Services  

$59,000.00 08/17/17 (Administrative Authority)  

$4,638,939.62 04/25/19 (Council) –Detailed design and bid/award phase services 

$6,850,077.00 12/8/22 Proposed (Council) – SA #2 Proposed construction phase services 

$12,048,016.62 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  

$499,970.34 12/12/17 Northeast Water Treatment Plant Expansion to 1.5 MGD 

$4,638,939.62 11/13/19 SA #1 – Detailed design and bid/award phase services 

$5,138,909.96 Total Contract History 
 
 


